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(2045) - 7 AV. ALBERDI

(4585) - SAN M CASTELVERDE

(1190) - 368 HUSARES

(290) - 145 LAVALLE

(885) - 307 - INT PEDRO OLIVERI

(880) - 306 SAN LUIS

(865) - 303 CATAMARCA

(1985) - 6 SAAVEDRA
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(1245) - 375 LISANDRO DE LA TORRE

(1145) - 359 LARREA

(905) - 311 ISLAS MALVINAS

(125) - 12 DE OCTUBRE

(890) - 308 RODOLFO LOPEZ

(900) - 310 TUCUMAN

(335) - 152 SGT CABRAL

(885) - 307 - IN
T PEDRO OLIVERI

(910) - 312 CARLOS PELLEGRINI

(870) - 304 RCA DEL LIBANO

(925) - 317 1RO DE MAYO

(875) - 305 SAN JUAN

(880) - 306 SAN LUIS

(910) - 312 CARLOS PELLEGRINI

(1130) - 356 MANUEL QUINTANA

(880) - 306 SAN LUIS

(885) - 307 - INT PEDRO OLIVERI

(2300) - AV. VICENTE LOPEZ

(300) - 146 MAIPU

(875) - 305 SAN JUAN

(1155) - 361 URQUIZA

(4435) - OFICIAL BOMBERO SANCHEZ

(4435) - O
FICIAL BOMBERO SANCHEZ

(1215) - 371 GUILLERMO MARCONI

(915) - 313 ENTRE RIOS

(1125) - 355 BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN

(920) - 314 CORRIENTES

(330) - 151 ITUZAINGO

(4405) - MADRES DE PLAZA DE MAYO

(1180) - 366 NECOCHEA

(905) - 311 ISLAS MALVINAS

(1185) - 367 CONDARCO

(1170) - 364 O HIGGINS

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(2235) - AV. LA PLATA

(4560) - PTE J D PERON

(1175) - 365 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ

(1120) - 354 ROQUE SAENS PEÑA

(1190) - 368 HUSARES

(900) - 310 TUCUMAN

(1140) - 358 MARCELO T DE ALVEAR

(1205) - 370 MADAME CURIE

(1175) - 365 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ

(1165) - 363 BLAS PARERA

(1150) - 360 AZCUENAGA

(865) - 303 CATAMARCA

(855) - 301 JUJUY

(860) - 302 LA RIOJA

(305) - 147 AYACUCHO

(345) - 153 PIZZURNO

(930) - 319 BENITO PEREZ GALDOS

(875) - 305 SAN JUAN

(890) - 308 RODOLFO LOPEZ

(900) - 310 TUCUMAN

(905) - 311 ISLAS MALVINAS

(910) - 312 CARLOS PELLEGRINI

(1170) - 364 O HIGGINS

(945) - 320 FELIPE AMOEDO

(4585) - SAN M CASTELVERDE

(870) - 304 RCA DEL LIBANO

(325) - 150 ARENALES

(1110) - 351 GRAN CANARIA

(200) - 132 RODRIGUEZ PEÑA

(2300) - AV. VICENTE LOPEZ

(1115) - 352 ARISTOBULO DEL VALLE

(1160) - 362 VELEZ SARSFIELD

(1150) - 360 AZCUENAGA

(1135) - 357 ANDRES BARANDA

(1190) - 368 HUSARES

(1235) - 374 ESTANISLAO DEL CAMPO

(1155) - 361 URQUIZA

(1165) - 363 BLAS PARERA

(920) - 314 CORRIENTES

(860) - 302 LA RIOJA

(880) - 3
06 SAN LUIS

(205) - 133 BOEDO

(1130) - 356 MANUEL QUINTANA

(310) - 148 CHACABUCO

(1205) - 370 MADAME CURIE

(1140) - 358 MARCELO T DE ALVEAR

(1150) - 360 AZCUENAGA

(925) - 3
17 1RO DE MAYO

(2235) - AV. LA PLATA

(885) - 307 - IN
T PEDRO OLIVERI

(855) - 301 JUJUY

(1155) - 361 URQUIZA

(1225) - 372 RICARDO ROJAS

(125) - 12 DE OCTUBRE

(1215) - 371 GUILLERMO MARCONI

(1125) - 355 BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN

(1135) - 357 ANDRES BARANDA

(1130) - 356 MANUEL QUINTANA

(1230) - 373 JOAQUIN V GONZALEZ

(220) - 134 LINIERS

(915) - 313 ENTRE RIOS

(315) - 149 YAPEYU

(1145) - 359 LARREA

(1160) - 362 VELEZ SARSFIELD

(1145) - 359 LARREA

(1120) - 354 ROQUE SAENS PEÑA

(2240) - AV. LAMADRID

(4560) - P
TE J D PERON

(1140) - 358 MARCELO T DE ALVEAR

(4435) - O
FICIAL BOMBERO SANCHEZ

(1135) - 357 ANDRES BARANDA

(915) - 313 ENTRE RIOS

(920) - 314 CORRIENTES

(1180) - 366 NECOCHEA

(1160) - 362 VELEZ SARSFIELD

(1165) - 363 BLAS PARERA

(1170) - 364 O HIGGINS(1175) - 365 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ

(910) - 312 CARLOS PELLEGRINI

(900) - 310 TUCUMAN

(905) - 311 ISLAS MALVINAS

(2235) - AV. LA PLATA

(1185) - 367 CONDARCO

(890) - 308 RODOLFO LOPEZ

(99925) - FFCC ROCA
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(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99925) - FFCC ROCA
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Sanatorio
Urquiza

Hogar de
adultos

mayores

Civasa hotel

Clinica Ceni

Residencia
Geriatrica

'Santa Rita'

PLAZA VILLA
ARMONIA

CANCHA DE
FUTBOL

PLAZA
ARISTOBULO

DEL VALLE

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

QUILMES658

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 17
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0658 QUILMES
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LOMAS DE
ZAMORA

QUILMES

LANUS

AVELLANEDA

ALMIRANTE
BROWN FLORENCIO

VARELA

BERAZATEGUI
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Límite de Fracción
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Referencias
Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

658 QUILMES


